.’E‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Room Air Cleaners

KNKA - APH3000WF : APH3000WF

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Model Name:

Annual Energy Use (kWh/year):
Partial On Mode Power (Watts):
Room Size (sq.ft.):

Smoke-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:

Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:
Pollen-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:
Smoke-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Pollen-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Technology Types:

Ozone Emissions (ppb):

Network Capability:

Connected Functions:

Filter #1 Type:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

3942782
KNKA
APH3000WF
APH3000WF
282.364

0.7

223

3.0

3.2
3.673469388
144.0

156.0

180.0

Fan and Filter
0.0

Yes

No
HEPA-Type
2025-01-16
United States, Canada
Yes

No
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04/28/2025




