

KNKA - APH3000WF: APH3000WF

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3942782
Brand Name:	KNKA
Model Number:	APH3000WF
Model Name:	APH3000WF
Annual Energy Use (kWh/year):	282.364
Partial On Mode Power (Watts):	0.7
Room Size (sq.ft.):	223
Smoke-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:	3.0
Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:	3.2
Pollen-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:	3.673469388
Smoke-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):	144.0
Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):	156.0
Pollen-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):	180.0
Technology Types:	Fan and Filter
Ozone Emissions (ppb):	0.0
Network Capability:	Yes
Connected Functions:	No
Filter #1 Type:	HEPA-Type
Date Certified:	2025-01-16
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	No

Captured On: 04/28/2025